US Price List
February 2022
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com ®
Tradepro Master
Price List
Effective: February 14, 2022
Click product
pictures

X-SWM4820
Dimplex Winslow 48" Wall-mounted/Tabletop Linear
Fireplace
781052130395    $499.99 $649.99
US Price List
February 2022
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
Dimplex - Revillusion® Fireboxes
Image Ordering Number Description UPC MSRP MAP List
X-RBF24DLX Dimplex Revillusion® 24" Built-In Firebox 781052120655    $1,239.99 $1,279.99
X-RBF24DLXWC
Dimplex Revillusion® 24" Built-In Firebox,
Weathered Concrete
781052129832    $1,239.99 $1,279.99
X-RBF30 Dimplex Revillusion® 30" Built-In Firebox 781052104747    $1,529.99 $1,529.99 $1,529.99
X-RBF30WC
Dimplex Revillusion® 30" Built-In Firebox,
Weathered Concrete
781052129849    $1,529.99 $1,529.99 $1,529.99
X-RBF36  Dimplex Revillusion® 36" Built-In Firebox 781052104723    $1,919.99 $1,919.99 $1,919.99
X-RBF36WC
Dimplex Revillusion® 36" Built-In Firebox,
Weathered Concrete
781052129856    $1,919.99 $1,919.99 $1,919.99
X-RBF36P Dimplex Revillusion® 36" Portrait Built-In Firebox 781052108165    $1,919.99 $1,919.99 $1,929.99
US Price List
February 2022
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
Dimplex - Revillusion® Fireboxes
Image Ordering Number Description UPC MSRP MAP List
X-RBF36PWC
Dimplex Revillusion® 36" Portrait Built-In Firebox,
Weathered Concrete
781052129863    $1,919.99 $1,919.99 $1,929.99
X-RBF42 Dimplex Revillusion® 42" Built-In Firebox 781052104716    $2,149.99 $2,149.99 $2,179.99
X-RBF42WC
Dimplex Revillusion® 42" Built-In Firebox,
Weathered Concrete
781052129887    $2,189.99 $2,159.99 $2,189.99

US Price List
February 2022
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
Dimplex - Built-in Fireboxes
Image Ordering Number Description UPC MSRP MAP List
X-781052045781
(Legacy # BF33DXP)
Dimplex 33" Deluxe Built-in Electric Firebox 781052045781 $1,079.99 $1,079.99
X-BF39DXP Dimplex 39" Deluxe Built-In Electric Firebox 781052045804 $1,249.99 $1,059.99 $1,249.99
X-BF39STP Dimplex 39" Standard Built-In Electric Firebox 781052045798 $1,139.99 $1,159.99
X-BF45DXP Dimplex 45" Deluxe Built-in Electric Firebox 781052052390 $1,509.99 $1,509.99
X-BFSL33 Dimplex 33" Slim Line Built-In Electric Firebox 781052064478 $1,019.99 $889.99 $1,029.99
X-BF4TRIM33
Dimplex 4 Piece Trim Kit
- For BF33DXP Firebox
781052052932 $159.99 $159.99

A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
Dimplex - Fireplace Inserts and Log Sets
Image Ordering Number Description UPC MSRP MAP List
X-DFI2309
Dimplex Standard 23"
Electric Fireplace Insert
781052038677    $339.99 $339.99
X-DFI2310
Dimplex Deluxe 23"
Electric Fireplace Insert
781052049406 $449.99 $469.99
X-DFI23TRIMX
Dimplex Trim Adjustable
- For DFI2310 and DFI2309 Fireplace Inserts
781052039285    $249.99 $299.99
X-RLG20  Dimplex Revillusion® 20" Plug-In Log Set 781052104709    $359.99 $359.99
X-RLG20BR Dimplex Revillusion® 20" Plug-In Birch Log Set 781052130173    $419.99 $419.99 $419.99
X-RLG20FC Dimplex Revillusion® 20" Plug-In Fresh Cut Log Set 781052134911    $419.99 $419.99 $419.99
US Price List
February 2022
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS1-800-668-6663  |  dimplex.com
Dimplex - Fireplace Inserts and Log Sets
Image Ordering Number Description UPC MSRP MAP List
X-REM-KIT  Dimplex  20" Electric Log Set Ash Mat 781052106185    $99.99 $99.99
X-RLG25 Dimplex Revillusion® 25" Plug-In Log Set 781052104686    $609.99 $619.99
X-RLG25BR Dimplex Revillusion® 25" Plug-In Birch Log Set 781052130319    $659.99 $659.99 $689.99
X-RLG25FC Dimplex Revillusion® 25" Plug-In Fresh Cut Log Set 781052130302    $659.99 $659.99 $689.99